
1 辻  村  岳  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 6 76.46 35.80 41.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 -0.86 3.44-2 -2 -3 -2 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 3 1 2

4 3T<+2T < 4.45 -0.42 4.03-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 2F 1.80 0.18 1.980 2 2 1 0

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 -1 1 0 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.802 1 3 3 3

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 0 -2 -1 -1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 3 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 1 2

11 FCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 1 2 -1 3

36.65 35.80

Skating Skills 2.00 4.334.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 2.00 3.833.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.334.25 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.174.00 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.174.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

41.66

転倒:  -1.00

2 東      健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

川崎医療福祉大学 8 66.12 26.12 41.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 1 1

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 0 2 1 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 -1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 2 0

6 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 2 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

8 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 1 0 1

9 2A 3.63 X -0.88 2.75-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 1 1 0

27.38 26.12

Skating Skills 2.00 4.504.75 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.004.50 3.75 3.75 4.75 2.50

Performance 2.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 4.084.50 4.00 3.75 5.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.924.25 3.75 3.75 5.00 3.00

41.00

転倒:  -1.00
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3 伊  東  良  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 9 63.55 27.91 37.64 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.780 0 2 2 0

2 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 1 1 0

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 1

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.770 -1 -1 -2 0

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -2 -1 0 0

8 2T 1.43 X -0.30 1.13-4 -3 -4 0 0

9 2Lz!<+2T* * 1.74 X -0.68 1.06-5 -3 -5 -3 -5

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

11 CSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 -1 -1 1

31.70 27.91

Skating Skills 2.00 4.504.75 4.25 4.00 5.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 4.75 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.584.00 3.25 3.50 5.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.584.00 3.25 3.50 4.75 3.25

37.64

転倒:  -2.00

4 森      温  徹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 2 60.16 24.16 37.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 0 2 2 1

3 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 -1 -2 0

4 2Lo+1Eu<+2S < 3.38 -0.23 3.15-2 1 -1 -1 -2

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -2 -1 0 -2

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 2 1 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 1 0 0

8 2T+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 1 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 1 1 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 1 0 0 0

11 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.240 -1 0 -3 0

25.86 24.16

Skating Skills 2.00 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.754.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.673.50 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.754.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.25

37.00

転倒:  -1.00
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5 梅  田      輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜国立大学 3 58.68 23.32 38.36 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.41-1 0 3 1 0

2 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 3T<<+REP << 0.91 -0.65 0.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

5 2F+1Eu<+1S < 2.58 -0.36 2.22-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 2 3 3

7 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 -1 -1 0

8 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 -1 0 0

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.63 3.11-4 -2 -3 -3 -3

10 CSSp1 1.90 0.32 2.220 1 2 2 2

11 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 1 0

27.43 23.32

Skating Skills 2.00 4.254.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.674.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.924.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.674.00 3.50 3.50 4.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.674.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.00

38.36

転倒:  -3.00

6 加賀谷  厳  行

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大学 11 56.98 20.80 36.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.35 3.05-3 0 -1 -3 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 1 -1 1

3 2Lze e 1.58 -0.47 1.11-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 -2 -1 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 2 0 0

6 2S 1.30 -0.17 1.13-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 1A+1Eu+2F< < 3.25 X -0.63 2.62-5 -4 -5 -2 -5

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

9 2F!+1A+SEQ ! 2.55 X -0.12 2.43-1 -1 -2 0 0

10 FCCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -2 1 -2 0

11 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 1 -2 0

22.75 20.80

Skating Skills 2.00 3.673.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.333.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.673.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.673.75 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.753.50 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

36.18

第91回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会

2019年01月04日～07日

栃木県立日光霧降スケートセンター（栃木県日光市）
Version:2018.38.12300.733

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子5.6級クラス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/01/08 07:44 Page 3



7 嶋  崎  大  暉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 1 55.04 15.20 39.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FUSpB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 -1 2 -2 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.560 -1 -1 -1 0

3 2T 1.30 0.17 1.471 1 2 2 0

4 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 1 1 -1

5 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

6 CSSpB 1.60 0.11 1.710 1 1 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 2 1 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X -0.17 1.26-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 1 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

11 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.04 1.09-1 0 0 -2 0

15.20 15.20

Skating Skills 2.00 3.924.50 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.834.00 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.004.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 4.004.25 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.174.25 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.25

39.84

8 櫻  間      翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本薬科大学 7 52.87 19.87 35.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.55 2.75-2 -2 -3 -1 -1

2 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 2T 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -4 -1 -2

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.030 2 1 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

8 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.61 0.82-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

9 2F!+1T ! 2.42 X -0.24 2.18-2 -1 -2 -1 0

10 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 0 1

11 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.19-2 0 0 -4 1

23.23 19.87

Skating Skills 2.00 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.333.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.423.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.504.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.423.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

35.00

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00
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9 鈴  木  雄  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尚美学園大学 10 52.46 20.80 32.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 1 0 0

2 3T< < 3.15 -1.47 1.68-5 -3 -5 -4 -5

3 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -5 -3 -3

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.710 -2 -2 -1 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.84 0.96-5 -2 -5 -4 -5

6 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 1 0 0

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 1 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.381 -1 1 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-3 -2 -5 -3 -3

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

26.07 20.80

Skating Skills 2.00 3.924.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 1.75

Performance 2.00 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.00

Composition 2.00 3.083.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 1.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.083.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 1.50

32.66

転倒:  -1.00

10 橋  本  將  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 4 50.14 17.14 35.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 2A 3.30 -0.77 2.53-2 -1 -2 -3 -3

4 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -2 1 -3 0

5 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.17 3.071 2 1 1 2

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 CSSp1V 1.43 -0.19 1.24-3 -1 -1 -2 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 -1 1 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X -0.04 1.390 -1 0 -1 0

11 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

19.31 17.14

Skating Skills 2.00 3.833.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.423.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.583.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.423.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

35.00

遅れたスタート:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00
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11 堺      吉  秀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関東学院大学 5 49.76 18.44 33.32 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.68 0.90-5 -3 -5 -3 -5

5 1A+1Eu<+2S< < 2.46 -0.51 1.95-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1 0 1

7 2S 1.43 X -0.13 1.30-1 -2 -1 -1 0

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.22 0.33-5 -3 -5 -4 -4

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-1 -2 -1 -1 0

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-3 -2 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 1 -1 1

22.04 18.44

Skating Skills 2.00 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.173.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 4.25

Performance 2.00 3.252.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.332.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.332.75 3.00 3.25 3.75 4.00

33.32

転倒:  -2.00
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